
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Animal Care Centers of NYC David Karopkin davidkaropkin@nycacc.org 
BIDEAWEE Elyise Hallenbeck Elyise.Hallenbeck@bideawee.org
BIDEAWEE Kathleen O’Malley Kathleen.omalley@bideawee.org 
Brooklyn Bridge Animal Welfare Coalition Adelia Honeywood Harrison adelia@bbawc.org
Brooklyn Bridge Animal Welfare Coalition Lindsay Branch lindsay@bbawc.org
Brooklyn Bridge Animal Welfare Coalition Anne Levin info@bbawc.org
Brooklyn Bridge Animal Welfare Coalition Annie Sullivan kittyloft@gmail.com
Brooklyn Bridge Animal Welfare Coalition Julia Rassmann jrassmann13@gmail.com
Brooklyn Bridge Animal Welfare Coalition Julia Rosenfield julia@catcafebk.com
Cats of Meow York Farhana Haq Info@catsofmeowyork.org
Cats of Meow York Michele Gretano BkMichele@gmail.com
Cats of Meow York Jannatul Ahmed Jan.ahmed@catsofmeowyork.org
Flatbush Cats Will Zweigart will@flatbushcats.org
Flatbush Cats Hannah Johnson hannah@flatbushcats.org
Flatbush Cats Ryan Tarpey ryan@flatbushcats.org
Mayor's Alliance for NYC's Animal Steve Gruber steve@animalalliancenyc.org
Mayor's Alliance for NYC's Animal Jane Hoffman info@animalalliancenyc.org
Mayor's Office of Animal Welfare Alex Silver asilver@cityhall.nyc.gov
Sasseecats / Flatbush Cats Latonya Sassee Walker sassee212@yahoo.com 
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